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KILLER

BETTER THE DEVIL YOU KNOW
DIRTY CASH

COVER GIRL

OPPOSITES ATTRACT

VOGUE

HOLD ON

BLACK VELVET

A DREAM'S A DREAM

WON'T TALK ABOUT IT

TAKE YOUR TIME

KINGSTON TOWN

THE POWER

HOW CAN WE BE LOVERS

ALL I WANNA DO IS MAKE LOVE TO YOU
I STILL HAVEN'T FOUND WHAT I'M LOOKING FOR
GHETTO HEAVEN

STEP ON

SOMETHING HAPPENED ON THE WAY TO HEAVEN
CIRCLESQUARE

SOFTLY WHISPERING I LOVE YOU
LOVE THING

WILD WOMEN DO

DON'T MISS THE PARTYLINE
WHAT DID I DO TO YOU
BACKSTREET SYMPHONY

ANGEL

POLICY OF TRUTH

KISSING GATE

VENUS

GIVE IT UP

HOW WAS IT FOR YOU

GIVE A LITTLE LOVE BACK TO THE WORLD
HITCHIN' A RIDE

SNAPPINESS

RADICAL YOUR LOVER
EVERYBODY NEEDS SOMEBODY TO LOVE
ROAM

WITHOUT YOU

REAL REAL REAL

SAVE ME

TOMORROW

NOVEMBER SPAWNED A MONSTER
HANG ON TO YOUR LOVE

HEAVEN GIVE ME WORDS

IT'S MY LIFE

JOY AND HEARTBREAK

IT'S HAPPENIN'

THE DESPERATE HOURS

GLAD ALL OVER

COUNTING EVERY MINUTE

USE IT UP AND WEAR IT OUT
STILL GOT THE BLUES

LOVE SHACK

TATTOOED MILLIONAIRE

Adamski

Kylie Minogue
Adventures Of Stevie V
New Kids On The Block
Paula Abdul
Madonna

En Vogue
Alannah Myles
Soul II Soul
Beats International
Mantronix

UB40

Snap

Michael Bolton
Heart

Chimes

Family Stand
Happy Mondays
Phil Collins
Wonder Stuff
Paul Young
Pasadenas
Natalie Cole

Bizz Nizz

Lisa Stansfield
Thunder
Eurythmics
Depeche Mode
Sam Brown

Don Pablo's Animals
Hothouse Flowers
James

Emma

Sinitta

BBG

Little Angels
Blues Brothers
B52s

Motley Crue
Jesus Jones

Big Country
Tongue N Cheek
Morrissey

Jason Donovan
Propaganda

Talk Talk
Movement 98
Plus One

Marc Almond
Crystal Palace FC
Sonia

Pat & Mick

Gary Moore
B52's

Bruce Dickinson



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

44
53

72
69
55

63
56
46
77
47
73
50

68
54
42
51
62
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BAKERMAN

SAVE ME

DOIN' THE DO

DON'T WANNA FALL IN LOVE
YES I DO

KEEP ON

WE GOT THE LOVE

STEPPING STONE

KEEP IT TOGETHER

THIS BEAT IS TECHNOTRONIC
BOOK OF DREAMS

AFRIKA

IN THE REALM OF THE SENSES
EXPRESSION

MAGIC HOUR

STRAWBERRY FIELDS FOREVER
I PROMISED MYSELF

FROM OUT OF NOWHERE
CRADLE OF LOVE

SOON

Laid Back
Fleetwood Mac
Betty Boo

Jane Child
Shakin' Stevens
Cabaret Voltaire
Touch Of Soul
Farm

David Grant
Technotronic
Suzanne Vega
History
Bass-0O-Matic
Salt-N-Pepa
Halo James
Candy Flip

Nick Kamen
Faith No More
Billy Idol

My Bloody Valentine



